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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

7

KASHIF HABEEB 

NASRULLAH HABIB 

BASIR ALI 

ASMA ZAFAR (Selected Against
Women Quota)

GHULAM HABEEB

MUHAMMAD HABIB

RAFAQAT ALI

ZAFAR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

87300206

87300039

87300231

87300099

NANKANA
SAHIB

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DEMOGRAPHER    -  (BS-17)

POPULATION WELFARE

4 Case #  14A2019

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MEHROOZ MUNIR 

WASEEM ABBAS 

FARHAN IBRAHEEM 

FARHAN HAIDER 

MARYAM BATOOL 

NIMRA RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUNIR AHMED

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

ALLAH WADHAIA

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

87300381

87300250

87300301

87300154

87300258

87300253

87300237

87300296

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

CHAKWAL

SIALKOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

MOHSAN IQBAL 

HASEEBA AZAM 

MUHAMMAD AYOUB 

SHIRAZ HADER 

ISRAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM GHURI 

SARFRAZ BASHEER 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN

ASLAM PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM GHAURI

BASHIR AHMAD

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

87300440

87300364

87300527

87300090

87300121

87300001

87300130

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KASUR

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


