PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEMOGRAPHER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 14A2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	87300206	1	KASHIF HABEEB GHULAM HABEEB	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	87300039	2	NASRULLAH HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIB	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	87300231	3	BASIR ALI RAFAQAT ALI	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	87300099	7	ASMA ZAFAR (Selected Against Women Quota) ZAFAR AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	87300381	4	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	87300250	5	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	87300301	6	MEHROOZ MUNIR MUNIR AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	87300154	8	WASEEM ABBAS SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	87300258	9	FARHAN IBRAHEEM MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	87300253	10	FARHAN HAIDER ALLAH WADHAIA	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	87300237	11	MARYAM BATOOL BASHIR AHMED	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	87300296	12	NIMRA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DEMOGRAPHER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 14A2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	87300440	13	MOHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	87300364	14	HASEEBA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
11	87300527	15	MUHAMMAD AYOUB MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	87300090	16	SHIRAZ HADER RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	87300121	17	ISRAR AHMAD ASLAM PERVAIZ	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	87300001	18	MUHAMMAD NAEEM GHURI MUHAMMAD SALEEM GHAURI	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	87300130	19	SARFRAZ BASHEER BASHIR AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.